
SMALL CLAIMS COURT OF YUKON
Form No. 11

Reference: Sections 37, 39, 41 and 66 Small Claims Court Regulations YG(5772QE) 07/2011 

CONSENT ORDER
OR

 ORDER WITHOUT A HEARING
File No.

Plaintiff(s):

(Name)

(name of party)

(Name)

1. 

2. 

Defendant(s):

Plaintiff

Consented to and approved as to the Order made:

1. 

2. 

1.         

2.

3. 

4. 
 

Judge, Small Claims Court of Yukon

Defendant

BEFORE HIS/HER HONOUR                                   )                                   day, the             day of
JUDGE                                                   )
at                   , Yukon )                    , 20 

ON THE APPLICATION OF the _______________________________________________________________

WHEREAS:
             (a)      all parties have consented to this order, or
             (b)      (set out authority for an order without a hearing, and for not giving notice of the application to  
            other party(s), if applicable) AND
             (c)       no party is under a legal disability

THIS COURT ORDERS THAT:
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